Pe3y.l1bTaTbl BCTYNMUTEJIbHOIO 3K3adM€eHa
Pycckun a3bik 12.08.2020 (6toax., ANCT.)

Ne damunusa

1 AranakoB

2 AmupxaHoBa
3 AlWnxXmMuH

4 baszapos

5 bawkupos

6 bobok

7 borgaHoBckui
8 bpblHAMH

9 Bonocos

10 Masmmos

11 lNysaposa

12 EctoTuH

13 3uHHYypoB

14 UrHaTeHko
15 UnbsicoBa
16 Ucmarmnos
17 KabapauHos
18 KaszaHoB

19 Kasukos
20 KncenbHukoB
21 KnumeHTOoBCKas
22 KopoTkoB
23 KopuaruH
24 KptoykoB
25 KynakoBud
26 KypmaHranees
27 Mamagunos
28 MaxmyTtoB
29 Mon4yaHoBa
30 Hocos
31 OBuapeHko
32 lNMukanos
33 MNneTHéBa
34 lMnuwkuHa
35 lMosgHsikoBa
36 TlbixTyHOB
37 PamasaHoBa
38 PobbicToB
39 Puicéea
40 CapbikoBa
41 CadwH
42 CubaratynuH
43 CupybaeBa
44 CyxoTepuH
45 CbibaeB
46 TpaBuH
47 TpwedhadkoBckas
48 dunaTtoBa
49 XyHapoBa
50 Uapyk

51 WUnbwnHa

Umsa

VBaH
BuonetTta
BorgaH
EBreHunin
AnekcaHgp
Brnagumup
Uropb
ApTem
AnekcaHgp
Ounsas
TaTtbsiHa
OmuTtpunii
Pamunb
3nara
lNynbdumpa
OuHnc
KOpwui
AnekcaHap
Kupunn
Kupunn
AHxenvka
DaHunn
OmuTpun
Ceprein
Cepreini
AnuxaH
Bagum
Npenb
Onecs
OmuTtpuia
Dannunn
Anekcen
EBrenus
KpuctunHa
Banepwus
Hwukonan
lNysenb
DaHunn
AnekcaHgpa
Jnnna
Wckanoep
PomaH
3umdmpa
Makap
Omutpuin
Daxnna
AnekcaHgpa
Banepwus
Anbdusa
Cepren
WpnHa

bann

94
66
62
60
80
40
94
52
41
74
43
62

64
64
88
60
58
62
56
66
94
43
91
60
66
48
43
40
70
80
64
80
48
54
54
44
91
68
62
50
56
78
64
56
58
76
70
54
40
82



